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0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.0 Go northon Stitzer Ave 0.2

0.2 Stitzer Ave turns L and becomes

Ruth Ave

0.9

1.0 L onto T495/Wooltown Rd 1.3

2.3 R onto Showers Rd 0.8

3.1 L onto N Church St 2.2

5.3 R onto US-422 W/W Penn Ave 0.5

5.8 R onto Tulpehocken Forge Rd 0.7

6.6 R onto Tulpehocken Forge Rd 1.6

8.1 Slight L onto Water St 2.4

10.5 L onto W Ryeland Rd 0.8

11.3 L onto hill Rd 0.3

11.6 R onto US-422 E 2.2

13.9 Slight R onto Old W Penn Ave 1.1

15.0 R onto US-422 E 0.3

15.2 R onto Sportsman Rd 0.4

15.7 L onto Main St 0.5

16.2 Continue onto Hospital Ln 0.3

16.2 miles.  +698/-671 feet

16.6 L onto Furnace Rd 0.1

16.7 R onto Walters Ave 0.5

17.2 R onto Hill Rd 0.4

17.6 Slight L to stay on Hill Rd 0.5

18.1 Slight L onto Preston Rd/T375 0.1

18.2 L onto Sawmill Rd 0.3

18.5 L onto Belle Alto Rd 0.0

18.5 R onto Dogwood Dr 0.2

18.7 L onto Carriage Dr 0.5

19.3 R onto Beckley St 0.2

19.4 R onto Glen Tilt Ave 0.1

19.5 Continue onto Werner St 0.4

19.9 L onto E Penn Ave 0.1

19.9 R onto Stitzer Ave 0.3

20.2 End of route 0.0

4.0 miles.  +187/-213 feet


